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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1096 (Rat #0397, Act #0357 of 1994) General Bill, By Land, Giese, Moore and Waldrep
Similar (H 4423)
A Bill to amend Section 20-7-410, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to jurisdiction of certain
violations by juveniles, so as to require the family courts to report also violations that affect the juvenile's privilege to drive; to
amend Section 56-1-745, as amended, relating to suspension of driver's licenses for controlled substance violations, so as to
make technical corrections and to define controlled substance violations; to amend Section 56-1-747, relating to what

constitutes a conviction for suspension purposes, so as to include juvenile proceedings.

01/27/94
01/27/94
02/09/94
02/10/94
02/15/94
02/16/94
02/16/94
03/30/94
04/19/94
04/20/94
04/27/94
05/03/94
05/03/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-19
Read second time SJ-102

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-30
Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and enrolled HJ-33

Ratified R 397

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/94

Act No. 357

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



