May 06, 2024, 11:05:41 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## S\*1096 (Rat #0397, Act #0357 of 1994) General Bill, By Land, Giese, Moore and Waldrep Similar (H 4423)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-410, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to jurisdiction of certain violations by juveniles, so as to require the family courts to report also violations that affect the juvenile's privilege to drive; to amend Section 56-1-745, as amended, relating to suspension of driver's licenses for controlled substance violations, so as to make technical corrections and to define controlled substance violations; to amend Section 56-1-747, relating to what constitutes a conviction for suspension purposes, so as to include juvenile proceedings.

01/27/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
01/27/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
02/09/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-19
02/10/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-102
02/15/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/16/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
02/16/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
03/30/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-30
04/19/94	House	Read second time HJ-10
04/20/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-33
04/27/94		Ratified R 397
05/03/94		Signed By Governor
05/03/94		Effective date 05/03/94
05/10/94		Act No. 357
05/10/94		Copies available